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(1) BREFHEEBFED

(5 & ]

£1-1 E&E KB, BE. BKE (BER. H0 £E)
— JEE (m/s) il (°C) A (%) LN
e | CFHE | REE | RIEE | CPSE e | e (mm)
4 1 5.3 1.3 27.5 3.2 13.8 21 73 59. 5
5 H 5.5 1.4 29.0 7.2 17.9 18 69 145.5
6 /] 5.7 1.6 30.9 13.5 21.2 28 73 170.5
7H 8.0 1.9 35.9 18.9 27.4 41 81 137.0
8 A 6.5 2.2 38. 1 18.1 28.3 31 66 68.5
9 A 8.0 2.1 33.7 15.4 22.2 42 78 486. 5
10 A 7.5 1.6 32.6 6.8 17.1 40 75 76.0
11 A 8.6 1.4 20.7 3.8 12.0 40 78 53.0
12 A 6. 1 1.9 22.1 0.3 8.6 43 81 134.0
1A 8.5 2.1 14.5 -1.4 6.7 41 74 49.0
2 A 6.9 2.0 15. 5 0.4 7.5 37 75 78.5
3 A 10. 4 2.2 23.4 0.3 9.7 26 75 129. 0
[ 10. 4 1.8 38. 1 -1.4 16.0 18 75| 1,587.0
®1—2 EE. KB, ZE. BKE CRFH. H0 FE)
S5 JRGH  (m/s) Sl (°C) R (%) LN
e | CFHE | emfE | RIEE | CPEE B | PE (mm)
4 H 11.0 3.1 27.0 3.5 14.2 21 70 76.5
5 H 9.5 2.8 30. 2 6.7 18.4 19 68 177.5
6 /3 8.0 2.6 31.9 13. 1 21.7 28 76 162. 5
7TH 8.1 2.6 36. 5 19.8 27.7 41 75 225.5
8 H 8.3 2.9 38. 8 17.5 28.4 30 69 26.5
9 A 8.5 2.5 34.8 15. 4 22.7 37 79 487.0
10 A 10. 4 2.3 32.8 7.6 17.4 37 74 28.0
11 A 12.9 2.0 21.2 2.8 12.2 37 76 55.0
12 A 8.3 2.6 23.1 0.7 7.6 47 81 85.5
1A 8.9 2.9 13.2 -1.9 5.8 38 71 38.5
2 A 9.2 2.6 15. 8 -1.6 6.7 37 72 53.0
3 H 12.0 3.0 24.4 -1.2 8.8 12 72 100. 5
A [H] 12.9 2.7 38. 8 -1.9 16. 0 12 74| 1,516.0




B :
S =
o_J,ma
ANE2)
R OB
|

___—___
n O 1’ O 1’ o
MmN ™M N N - -

AWEH ()

20~
19.5
18.5
175
16.5
15.5
14.5
13.5
12.5
115
10.5
9.5
8.5
1.5
6.5
5.5
4.5
3.5
25
1.5
0.5

B (m/s)

T (IRER. H30 F£5)

/4

BEE 3

K1—1

B IL$:8,760

EHRER 2.7m/s

0 o
N N

H R B

()

20~
19.5
18.5
175
16.5
15.5
14.5
13.5
12.5
115
10.5
9.5
8.5
1.5
6.5
5.5
4.5
3.5
25
1.5
0.5

B (m/s)

BUEE#S T CRFH. H0 FE)

K1—2



5 1 Ho7)LE:823

JEREKE :90%

4 -
T
IH

3_
55
E
—~ 2 1
%

1_

0

O = N WD OO N0 W = = - N NDNDNDDNDDN

%7K & (mm/h)

M1—3 BSRIREKE (0.5mm/h Blb) EHAH (BB, H0 EE)

5_
YT ILEL: 755
4 -
W] JEREKE :91%
IH
3_
58
E
—~ 2 -
%
1_
0
O = N WD OO N0 W — = = - N NDNDNDDNDDN
%7K & (mm/h)

B1—4 BSRREKE (0.5m/h BlE) EHAH CRFR. H0 EE)



WNW

h—L: 225

wsw

WNW

h—L: 142

wsw

WNW

52

ENE

wsw

ESE

WNW

NNW

N o
NNE |EfL:%

wsw

WNW

NNW

N o
NNE |EfL:%

wsw

WNW

wsw

E1—5a EEEURER. H30£E)

70

ENE




H—L: 100 H—L: 171
NNW NNE |BHEE%

WNW WNW

w w
WSW WSW
H—L: 102 H—L: 102
N N Bfiy
NNW NNE :
WNW WNW
w w
WSW WSW
8.3 N N—Ls: 147
NNW NNE |BHEE%
WNW ENE WNW
w E w
WSW ESE WSW
s
3A
. H—L: 122
NNW NNE |BHEE%
NE
WNW E
w

wsw

S
FM

®1—5b EER(EHERE. H30EE)



WNW

26

ENE

wsw

WNW

ESE

44

ENE

wsw

WNW

ESE

15

ENE

wsw

ESE

NNW

WNW

NNE

h—L:
BAfT:%

26

26

15

w
WsW
N Hh—L:
NNW NNE |BHE%
WNW
w
WsW
s
7R
N H—L:
NNW NNE |BHEE%
WNW
w
WsW

E1—6a EEECKFR. H30FEE)




NNE

h—L:
BAfT:%

35

NNE

h—L:
BAfT:%

1.7

NNE

h—L:
BAfT:%

5.0

27
NNW
WNW ENE WNW
w E w
WSW ESE WsW
19
NNW
WNW ENE WNW
w E w
WsW ESE WsW
46
NNW
WNW ENE WNW
w E w
WsW ESE WsW
N Hh—L: 29
NNW NNE |BHEE%
NE
WNW E
w
WsW
s
R

E1—6b EBERCKFE. H30EE)




(2) AplRREREME Y% —EiD

®2—1 EE TR, BE. BKE (K#UF, H0 FE)
S JRGH  (m/s) il (°C) W (%) WK B
mmfE | CFRHE | wmiE | RIEE | CPSE | REE | CPYE (mm)
4 1 4.4 1.2 27.7 -1.2 12.0 14 70 89.0
5 /1 4.2 1.1 27.2 4.2 15.7 14 73 154. 0
6 /] 3.4 1.0 30. 6 9.4 19.1 31 81 138.5
TH 3.7 1.1 33.3 17.2 24. 7 46 82|  453.5
8 3.4 1.0 33.2 12.9 24. 7 39 80 87.5
9 4.3 0.7 29.1 10.9 19.0 44 90 |  843.5
10 A 4.2 0.7 26.8 4.1 13.7 38 85 95. 0
11 A 2.9 0.6 19.7 1.2 8.7 44 87 105.0
12 H 4.4 0.7 17.6 -3.9 4.0 49 89| 248.0
1A 4.2 0.6 9.3 4.0 1.0 40 88 163.5
2 A 5.0 0.8 13.3 -3.3 2.8 19 82 97.0
3 /1 4.8 0.9 19.7 -1.9 5.4 13 79|  168.0
] 5.0 0.9 33.3 -3.9 12.6 13 82| 2,608.5
F£2—2 BHHE. HHRXE. BERS (KR#UB/. HO0 FE)

B A P& MJ/n?) ISR (M /) PSR (cm)
womfE | CFRAE | emiE | RIEE | CPRIE | REE | sdRE | THYE
4 1 1.80 0. 32 1.31| -0.14 0.13 5 0 0
5 /1 2.01 0.31 1.561| -0.14 0.14 0 0 0
6 13 1.87 0. 32 1.52| -0.11 0.15 0 0 0
(o 1.85 0. 37 1.52|  -0.09 0.17 0 0 0
8 A 1.77 0.33 1.44| -0.11 0.15 0 0 0
9 A 2. 03 0.17 1L.27| -0.11 0. 07 0 0 0
10 A 1.38 0.19 1.08| -0.12 0. 06 0 0 0
11 A 1.20 0.13 0.85| -0.12 0. 00 2 0 0
12 A 1. 06 0.07 0.40 |  -0.13 0. 00 76 0 7
1A 1.21 0. 10 0.39| -0.15| -0.01 66 21 39
2 A 1.45 0.14 0.93| -0.14 0. 03 68 0 25
3/ 1.90 0. 20 1.19| -0.14 0. 08 5 0 0
] 2.03 0. 22 1.52| -0.15 0. 08 76 0 6
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6 H 11 0| 124 1 0
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9 H 0 0 3 H 2 0
£E[H] 11 0
xK2—4 AIRTEHBEE (KB, H30 F£E)
(BAL: BB BfE. TERE %)
MEH 4 H 5H 6 H TH 8 H 9H |10A |11 A |12H | 1A 2 H 3H | M
55 63 72 90 62 29 17 5 0 3 17 31 444
A (8) 9 | o | (12 | ® (4) (2) (1) (0) (0) (3) 4) (5)
95 82 70 104 | 115 58 79 57 18 36 42 65 821
AP (14) | an | ao) | a4 | a5) | ®) | a1 | ® (2) (5) (6) 9) 9)
54 60 75 75 64 56 76 66 40 48 38 54 706
b (8) (®) | an | 1o | ®) | (10) | (9 (5) (6) (6) (1) (8)
2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 5 16
e (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) 1) (0)
10 4 7 4 6 1 9 1 8 4 7 11 72
¢ (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (0) €] (0) (1) (1) (1) 1) (1)
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5
“b (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0)
313 | 401 | 402 | 409 | 278 | 446 | 378 | 411 | 577 | 531 | 477 | 422 | 5045
P (45) | (656) | (57) | (BB) | (B7) | (B62) | (B | (B8) | (718) | (71) | (71) | (57) | (58)
7 1 1 1 8 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 29
g (1) (0) (0) (0) (1) (1) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0)
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
' (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0)
164 | 106 78 61 210 | 123 | 175 | 167 96 119 89 155 | 1543
¢ (23) | (15) | (11) | (8) | (28) | (17 | (24) | (24) | (13) | (16) | (13) | (21) | (18)
. 700 | 720 | 706 | 744 | 744 | 720 | 736 | 708 | 744 | 744 | 672 | 744 | 8682
" (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100) | (100)
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